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2024 Arctic Winter Games 
Team Alberta North Selection Events 

 
Sport Selection Date & Location Contact 

Alpine Skiing 
January 27-28, 2024 
Red Deer 

Lori Larsen 
larsen05@telus.net  

Archery 
October 21, 2023 
Grande Prairie 

Jason Visser 
jason@perronventures.com  

Arctic Sports 
December 1-2, 2023 
Slave Lake 

Tim Horsman 
timothy.horsman@gmail.com  

Badminton 
NE - September 30, 2023 - Fort McMurray  
NW - October 1, 2023 - Peace River  
Final - October 14, 2023 - Edmonton  

Darren Yee 
yee.darren@gmail.com  

Biathlon Ski 
December 9-10, 2023 
Hinton 

Michael Morgan 
wapitibiathlon@gmail.com  

Cross Country Ski 
December 9-10, 2023 
Canmore 

Claire Richter 
clairerichter@me.com   

Curling 
December 1-3, 2023  
Grande Prairie  

Rachel Doepker  
doepkers@gmail.com   

Dene Games 
December 1-2, 2023 
Slave Lake 

Cassie Flett 
cassie.flett@gov.ab.ca   

Figure Skating 
January 19-20, 2024 
Grande Prairie  

Pam Chislett 
pchislett@hotmail.com   

Futsal U16 Male 
Futsal U16 Female 

November 4, 2023 – Slave Lake 
Derek Van Tassell 
dvantassell@stringam.ca     

Gymnastics 
November 26, 2023 - Grande Prairie  
December 16, 2023 - Fort McMurray  

Sara Woodlands 
sara.woodlands@gpgymnastics.com   

Hockey U15, Male 
November 24-26, 2023  
Peace River 

Blake Cosgrove 
bcosgrove@hockeyalberta.ca  

Hockey U19, Female 
December 1-3, 2023 
Manning 

Blake Cosgrove 
bcosgrove@hockeyalberta.ca  

Snowboarding 
January 6-7, 2024  
Edmonton 

Drew Rogers 
drogers692@gmail.com 

Snowshoeing 
January 6, 2024 
Slave Lake 

Sean McConnell 
snowshoealberta@gmail.com  

Speed Skating 
November 18, 2023  
Grande Prairie 

John MacLennan 
johnny.property@gmail.com   

Volleyball 
December 15-16, 2023 - Grande Prairie 
December 17, 2023 - Fort McMurray 

Ben Saxton 
highperformance@volleyballalberta.ca   

Wrestling 
December 16, 2023  
Grande Prairie 

Adam Link 
adam@silvertechcontracting.com  
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